
Schwadernau, 4. Juni 2017

Liegendmatch 2017 - Finalprogramm

Rang Name Total
1 Jakob Anton 49.9 100.3 121.5 141.7 162.5 182.8 203.1 223.8 244.6 244.6

49.9 50.4 10.4 9.5 10.1 10.5 9.7 10.3 10.5
10.8 10.7 10.7 9.8 10.6 10.4 10.3

2 Goetschi Thomas 51.0 102.3 123.0 143.7 164.0 184.1 204.6 224.3 244.3 244.3
51.0 51.3 10.5 10.4 10.5 9.8 10.4 9.9 9.9

10.2 10.3 9.8 10.3 10.1 9.8 10.1

3 Grimm Rudolf 50.5 101.2 122.0 142.1 162.9 183.4 203.5 223.7 223.7
50.5 50.7 10.3 10.1 10.6 9.9 10.4 9.8

10.5 10.0 10.2 10.6 9.7 10.4

4 Schenkel Markus 50.4 100.1 120.3 140.6 161.0 180.7 202.0 202.0
50.4 49.7 10.6 10.3 10.6 9.8 10.7

9.6 10.0 9.8 9.9 10.6

5 Nikles Roger 51.3 99.4 120.0 140.5 161.4 179.5 179.5
51.3 48.1 9.7 10.4 10.6 9.7

10.9 10.1 10.3 8.4

6 Müller Beat 49.3 99.3 120.2 140.8 160.6 160.6
49.3 50.0 10.3 10.5 10.3

10.6 10.1 9.5

7 Beer Rene 48.8 100.1 120.5 139.8 139.8
48.8 51.3 9.7 9.8

10.7 9.5

8 Nussbaum Heinz 50.1 100.9 119.9 119.9
50.1 50.8 9.6

9.4

Serien Ausscheidung



Schwadernau, 10.Juni 2017

Liegendmatch 2017

Rang Name Wohnort 1. 
Passe

2. 
Passe

3. 
Passe

4. 
Passe

5. 
Passe

6. 
Passe

Final

1 Müller Beat Schalunen 102.6 104.2 104.0 103.3 103.1 103.9 621.1 (593) Q
2 Schenkel Markus Zollikofen 103.6 102.3 103.7 102.3 99.5 103.0 614.4 (582) Q
3 Jakob Anton Rüeggisberg 103.2 100.7 102.5 101.9 101.2 102.2 611.7 (583) Q
4 Beer Rene Rubigen 101.2 104.0 101.5 101.7 101.1 101.4 610.9 (587) Q
5 Grimm Rudolf Hinterkappelen 97.4 101.5 101.2 103.7 104.3 102.5 610.6 (582) Q
6 Goetschi Thomas Galmiz 101.0 101.6 101.3 102.6 102.8 101.1 610.4 (584) Q
7 Nussbaum Heinz Zimmerwald 100.1 102.3 103.1 100.5 101.6 101.8 609.4 (586) Q
8 Nikles Roger Bühl 104.2 99.8 102.3 103.3 100.2 99.5 609.3 (581) Q
9 Bühler Adrian Belp 99.0 100.7 102.6 102.1 102.5 102.2 609.1 (582)

10 Wägli Patrick Belp 101.5 99.3 101.1 104.3 101.7 100.5 608.4 (581)
11 Senti Anja Bellmund 98.3 100.6 101.4 102.4 100.7 104.0 607.4 (580)
12 Burri Jürg Worben 100.2 102.0 103.8 100.4 101.2 99.8 607.4 (580)
13 Josi Thomas Heimberg 102.7 101.4 96.8 103.8 100.3 101.8 606.8 (581)
14 Wägli Felix Belp 100.7 102.2 100.8 98.7 100.7 102.6 605.7 (582)
15 Burri Heinz Wahlendorf 100.3 101.3 102.7 102.3 99.1 98.5 604.2 (578)
16 Winkelmann Rudolf Studen 103.1 102.0 100.9 99.3 99.6 98.0 602.9 (575)
17 Weber Jan Belp 102.2 98.1 102.4 99.9 103.3 97.0 602.9 (577)
18 Rohrbach Fritz Niedermuhlern 602.8
19 Winkelmann Arnold Studen 100.6 100.7 96.6 101.4 102.7 100.0 602.0 (576)
20 Freiburghaus Markus Zimmerwald 98.2 94.7 100.3 103.4 103.3 101.0 600.9 (571)
21 Hinni Werner Oberbütschel 98.1 100.7 101.9 98.9 99.4 101.6 600.6 (573)
22 Zeiter Arnaldo Wichtrach 100.2 100.6 101.0 98.4 99.5 100.4 600.1 (576)
23 Gloor Sascha Bern 99.9 101.7 101.8 100.2 96.9 99.0 599.5 (570)
24 Money Sandra Muntelier 98.2 100.9 99.4 99.9 100.6 99.8 598.8 (574)
25 Tremp Martin Murten 101.9 100.0 99.4 99.8 98.3 96.9 596.3 (576)
26 Weber Beat Belp 97.6 98.5 95.6 99.3 99.4 101.0 591.4 (564)
27 Eggenschwiler Yanik Belp 97.4 97.5 98.0 100.6 98.7 96.2 588.4 (565)
28 Hadorn Fritz Gurzelen 97.1 97.0 99.6 97.0 95.8 100.6 587.1 (561)
29 Zimmermann Rudolf Seftigen 97.4 97.9 97.6 99.2 96.0 97.9 586.0 (563)
30 Stucki Albrecht Rüfenacht 93.8 94.1 87.6 92.9 92.0 85.1 545.5 (518)

Total


